TEAM SCORING: 6-Bloomer Park

10/13/2019 13:47:37

MISCA

High School

PLACE_TEAMPOINTS TEAM _______________NAME______ CATEGORY
1 445 Brighton Area Schools Katherine Droese Varsity Female 117
Evelyn Money Varsity Female 114
Mason Verbison Varsity Male 111
Elijah Cranston Varsity Male 103
2 421 West Michigan Coyotes Anabel Miller Varsity Female 120
Luke Zuelke Varsity Male 117
Bryce Natter Varsity Male 93
Madine Whitmer Junior Varsity Female 91
3 409 Lake Orion Community Schools Jonathan Meyer Varsity Male 108
Natalie Bull Varsity Female 105
Phillip Antal Varsity Male 99
Laura Walch Junior Varsity Female 97
4 408 Huron Valley United Racing Kellen Caldwell Varsity Male 120
Josephine Caldwell Junior Varsity Female 100
Makayla Woolhiser Junior Varsity Female 94
Alex Bojanowski Junior Varsity Male (9-10th grade) 94
5 373 Brighton Composite Lola Dombrowski Varsity Female 108
Adam Faunce Junior Varsity Male (11-12th grade) 97
Brock Howard Varsity Male 91
Nicholas Cihonski Novice Male (10-12th grade) 77
6 366 Independent David Brower Varsity Male 114
Ethan Hoevenaar Varsity Male 101
Alexander Hill Varsity Male 80
Kyra Vasquez Novice Female 71
7 360 Wheels In Motion Cullen Perkey Junior Varsity Male (9-10th grade) 100
Logan York Junior Varsity Male (11-12th grade) 91
Joseph Varblow Junior Varsity Male (11-12th grade) 88
Elizabeth Varblow Junior Varsity Female 81
8 357 Northville High School Matthew Heirtzler Varsity Male 105
Lauren Atkinson Junior Varsity Female 88
Benjamin Lane Junior Varsity Male (11-12th grade) 83
Max Mitchell Junior Varsity Male (11-12th grade) 81
9 326 Detroit Country Day School Silvia Negrut Junior Varsity Female 85
Matt Redfield Junior Varsity Male (9-10th grade) 83
Tulia Henderson Junior Varsity Female 79
Colin Ableson Varsity Male 79
11 316 Rochester Composite Rebecca Hartrick Varsity Female 111
River Jannette Varsity Male 97
Sarah Milam Junior Varsity Female 83
Ella Miller Junior Varsity Female 75
10 316 Brandon Schools Jett Harris Junior Varsity Male (11-12th grade) 73
Michael Clancy Junior Varsity Male (11-12th grade) 71
Emily Eckel Novice Female 63
Paul Dagg Novice Male (9th grade) 59
12 219 Racing Greyhounds Autumn Caya Novice Female 80
Dejon Parks Junior Varsity Male (9-10th grade) 73
Audrey Brokenshire Novice Female 65

Adrian Brokenshire

Varsity Female




TEAM SCORING: 6-Bloomer Park

10/13/2019 13:47:37

MISCA

Middle School

PLACE | TEAM POINTS TEAM NAME

1

310

304

273

259

236

West Michigan Coyotes

Huron Valley United Racing

Brighton Area Schools

Independent

Lake Orion Community Schools

Freida Kincaid
Haydon Frehr
Drake Marine
Olivia Miller
Cate Wittman
Bella Woolhiser
Carson Kowalski
Nya Caldwell
Brendan Giles
Liberty Abington
Noah Rochon
Riley Morton
Christian Dershem
Rick Swartwood
Wesley Loshe
Lilly Joseph
Ethan Heist
James Meyer
Grady Tait
Lauren Shaskos

CATEGORY
Middle School Advanced Female
Middle School Advanced Male
Middle School Advanced Male
Middle School Female
Middle School Advanced Female
Middle School Advanced Female
Middle School Advanced Male
Middle School Female
Middle School Advanced Male
Middle School Female
Middle School Advanced Male
Middle School Male (8th grade)
Middle School Advanced Male
Middle School Male (6-7th grade)
Middle School Male (6-7th grade)
Middle School Female
Middle School Advanced Male
Middle School Advanced Male
Middle School Male (8th grade)
Middle School Female

85
85
82
58
82
79
73
70
79
67
66
61
76
70
64
49
70
68
55
43




