10/13/2019 13:47:37



High School

PLACE	TEAM POINTS	TEAM	NAME	CATEGORY	POINTS
1	445	Brighton Area Schools	Katherine Droese	Varsity Female	117
			Evelyn Money	Varsity Female	114
			Mason Verbison	Varsity Male	111
			Elijah Cranston	Varsity Male	103
2	421	West Michigan Coyotes	Anabel Miller	Varsity Female	120
			Luke Zuelke	Varsity Male	117
			Bryce Natter	Varsity Male	93
			Madine Whitmer	Junior Varsity Female	91
3	409	Lake Orion Community Schools	Jonathan Meyer	Varsity Male	108
			Natalie Bull	Varsity Female	105
			Phillip Antal	Varsity Male	99
			Laura Walch	Junior Varsity Female	97
4	408	Huron Valley United Racing	Kellen Caldwell	Varsity Male	120
			Josephine Caldwell	Junior Varsity Female	100
			Makayla Woolhiser	Junior Varsity Female	94
			Alex Bojanowski	Junior Varsity Male (9-10th grade)	94
5	373	Brighton Composite	Lola Dombrowski	Varsity Female	108
			Adam Faunce	Junior Varsity Male (11-12th grade)	97
			Brock Howard	Varsity Male	91
			Nicholas Cihonski	Novice Male (10-12th grade)	77
6	366	Independent	David Brower	Varsity Male	114
			Ethan Hoevenaar	Varsity Male	101
			Alexander Hill	Varsity Male	80
			Kyra Vasquez	Novice Female	71
7	360	Wheels In Motion	Cullen Perkey	Junior Varsity Male (9-10th grade)	100
			Logan York	Junior Varsity Male (11-12th grade)	91
			Joseph Varblow	Junior Varsity Male (11-12th grade)	88
			Elizabeth Varblow	Junior Varsity Female	81
8	357	Northville High School	Matthew Heirtzler	Varsity Male	105
			Lauren Atkinson	Junior Varsity Female	88
			Benjamin Lane	Junior Varsity Male (11-12th grade)	83
		D. 110 . D 01 .	Max Mitchell	Junior Varsity Male (11-12th grade)	81
9	326	Detroit Country Day School	Silvia Negrut	Junior Varsity Female	85
			Matt Redfield	Junior Varsity Male (9-10th grade)	83
			Tulia Henderson Colin Ableson	Junior Varsity Female	79 79
11	316	Rochester Composite	Rebecca Hartrick	Varsity Male Varsity Female	111
''	310	Rochester Composite	River Jannette	Varsity Male	97
			Sarah Milam	Junior Varsity Female	83
			Ella Miller	Junior Varsity Female	75
10	316	Brandon Schools	Jett Harris	Junior Varsity Female Junior Varsity Male (11-12th grade)	73
.0	010	2.4.14011 00110013	Michael Clancy	Junior Varsity Male (11-12th grade)	73
1			Emily Eckel	Novice Female	63
			Paul Dagg	Novice Male (9th grade)	59
12	219	Racing Greyhounds	Autumn Caya	Novice Female	80
	•		Dejon Parks	Junior Varsity Male (9-10th grade)	73
			Audrey Brokenshire	Novice Female	65
			Adrian Brokenshire	Varsity Female	1
			, and brokersine	varionly i citialic	

TEAM SCORING: 6-Bloomer Park

10/13/2019 13:47:37



Middle School

PLACE	TEAM POINTS	TEAM	NAME	CATEGORY	POINTS
1	310	West Michigan Coyotes	Freida Kincaid	Middle School Advanced Female	85
			Haydon Frehr	Middle School Advanced Male	85
			Drake Marine	Middle School Advanced Male	82
			Olivia Miller	Middle School Female	58
2	304	Huron Valley United Racing	Cate Wittman	Middle School Advanced Female	82
			Bella Woolhiser	Middle School Advanced Female	79
			Carson Kowalski	Middle School Advanced Male	73
			Nya Caldwell	Middle School Female	70
3	273	Brighton Area Schools	Brendan Giles	Middle School Advanced Male	79
			Liberty Abington	Middle School Female	67
			Noah Rochon	Middle School Advanced Male	66
			Riley Morton	Middle School Male (8th grade)	61
4	259	Independent	Christian Dershem	Middle School Advanced Male	76
			Rick Swartwood	Middle School Male (6-7th grade)	70
			Wesley Loshe	Middle School Male (6-7th grade)	64
			Lilly Joseph	Middle School Female	49
5	236	Lake Orion Community Schools	Ethan Heist	Middle School Advanced Male	70
			James Meyer	Middle School Advanced Male	68
			Grady Tait	Middle School Male (8th grade)	55
			Lauren Shaskos	Middle School Female	43